TAPAS

1.Potatos with Garlic Sauce $(®
2.Anchovies in vinegar <=
3.Fried Anchovies <= §
4.Grilled mushrooms
5.Mussels (seasonal) @
6.Tellinas @)

7.Grilled Cuttlefish @

8.Lace (puntillas) &

9.Fried Squid $W

10.Grilled Squid )

11.Baby squid in its ink £
12.Manchego Cheesefj
13.Garlic Prawns=»

14.Salted tuna with tomato <=
15.Anchovies with tomato <=
16.Fried mixed fishes =
17.Spanish ham

18.Spanish ham and cheese )

€ 9,00
€12,50
€12,50
€10,50
€ 13,50
€12,50
€ 14,00
€12,50
€12,50
€ 19,00
€ 11,00
€10,50
€ 13,50
€ 14,00
€ 15,00
€ 17,50
€ 15,00
€ 18,00



SALADS

19.El Trompo Salad €12,50
(Lettuce, tomato, onion, olives,

tuna fish, carrots, asparagus

and beet root)

1/2 salad €7,00

20.Brie Salad &3 6 € 14,00
Fried brie, tender sprouts,

cherry tomato, mixed nuts,

sweet and sour cranberry sauce

21.Tomato and tuna belly € 14,50
salad with pesto

22.Ensalada Caprese g34) € 14,00




RICES

23.Vegetable Paella € 16,50 /PP
24 .Paella Valenciana €17,00 /PP
25.Seafood Paella™® € 18,00 /PP

26.Mixed Paella (fish & meat) = € 17,50 /PP

27.Clawed Lobster Paella=p® € 22,00/PP
28.Black Rice = €16,50 /PP
29.Arroz a banda <= € 16,50 /PP
30.Chicken wet rice € 16,50 /PP
3].Seafood wet rice B € 18,00 /PP
32.Lobster wet rice ® € 22,00/PP

33 Fideuda, Noodles Paella g@@@& €17,50 /PP
34.Fideud, Fine Noodlesgﬁﬁiﬂ& €17,50 /PP
35.The Senyoret Rice == €17,50 /PP
36.Marble crabs rice=p € 19,00 /PP

*PP: The price of rice
is per person
*All these rices are for
minimum two person



MEAT

37.Chicken Breast in sauce §§ € 17,00
(York, mushrooms, butter sauce

and Spanish sauce)

38.Lamb Cutlets with € 17,00
garlic sauce

39.Grilled Rib-Steak € 21,00
40.Rib-Steak in Pepper Sauce] € 21,50
41.Rib-Steak in Roquefort saucef) € 21,50
42 .Grilled Sirloin € 20,00
43 .Sirloin in Roquefort saucef € 21,00
(Cream and roquefort)

44 Novelty Sirloinf) € 21,00
(Cream, Spanish sauce, ham

and mushrooms)




FISH

45 .Grilled Hake d=

46.Hake in Bretona sauce =
(Fumet fish, mushrooms, wine
and spices)

47 .Grilled Halibut <=

48.Halibut in Orange Sauce @=
(zumo de naranja y mantequilla)

49.Grilled Sole a=

50.Sole Meuniere@«&
(Butter, lemon juice and parsley)

51.Grilled gilt head bream <=

52.Back gilt head bream <=

€17,00

€18,00

€17,50

€ 18,50

€19,00

€ 21,00

€ 18,50

€19,00



FISH

53.Grilled Sea Bass a« € 20,00
54 .Back Sea Bass = € 21,00
55.Tray of Grilled Fish <= € 33,50

(Halibut, hake, salmon,
cuttlefish and squid)

56.Tray of Shell Fisha=<=p € 32,90
(4 prawns, 3 scampi, 3
special prawns and squids)

57.Tray of Mix Shell Fish =Sy € 41,00
(4 prawns, 2 scampi, 3

special prawns, cuttlefish,

halibut and squids)

58.Tray of Special Shell Fisha=<p € 56,00
(for 2 person)

(4 prawns, 4 scampi, 2

special prawns, 1 lobster)



DESSERT

1.Natillas B $ M2 € 5,00
2.Tiramist H$(He3 € 6,00
3.Cheese Cake $1fi(pe3 € 6,00

4.Chocolate Cake $5 &3 (0 € 6,00

5.Carrot Cake §H&3 € 6,00
6.0reo Cake (p$¥fe3 € 6,00
7.lce Cream&@é € 3,00

(lemon, chocolate,

turrén, vanilla)

8.Brownie (h¥H e

9.Pineapple




R 2L o d DG«

ALLERGENS

EGGS

GLUTEN

FISH

MOLLUSCS
SULFUR DIOXIDE AND SULFITES
DAIRY PRODUCTS
CRUSTACEANS
PEANUT
MUSTARD

NUTS
SOY
SESAME

CELERY

LUPINE



DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS & WATER BEERS
Coca Cola € 3,00 San Miguel € 3,50
Coca Cola Zero € 3,00 Radler € 3,60
Aquarius Orange € 3,00 San Miguel € 5,50
Aquarius Lemon € 3,00 Estrella Galicia € 3,50
Nestea € 3,00 Without alcohol € 3,30
Sprite € 3,00 Gluten-free beer € 3,30
Fanta Orange € 3,00 Selecta € 5,00
Fanta Lemon € 3,00 Selecta € 6,50
Tonic € 2,80
Apple Juice € 2,50 LICORES
Pineapple Juice € 2,50 Camparia € 4,00
Peach Juice € 2,50 Mistela €3,50
Fresh Orange € 3,00 Apple Liqueur €3,00
Juice Rice Liqueur € 3,00
Bitter €280  Coffee Liqueur € 3,00
Water 1L €350 limonchelo € 3,00
Water 0,5L € 2,50 Niear € 4,00
Soda Water €3,00 Maria Brizard € 4,25
White Martini € 6,00
COCKTAILS Red Martini € 6,00
Semgria €38,00 Tequila Jose € 3,00
(licor, red wine, Cuervo shot

soft drink) Pacharén € 4,00
T do Yermme & 5,56 Jagermeister shot € 3,00
(soft drink, red wine)

Cocktail Agua €10,00

de Valencia

(cava, gin, vodka
and orange juice)

Aperol Sprits € 9,00

(cava, aperol, soda)




DRINKS

WHISKEY GINS
Ballantine Beefeater
Shot € 3,50 Cup € 4,00
Cup € 8,00 Mixed € 8,00
Mixed € 8,50 Bombay
Bayles Cup € 5,00
Shot € 3,00 Mixed € 8,50
Cup € 5,00 Hendrick’s
Cutty shark Cup € 8,00
Shot € 3,00 Mixed €12,00
Cup € 4,50 Larios
Mixed € 8,00 e € 8,00
DYC Mixed €10,00
Shot € 3,00 Puerto de Indias
Mixed €7,00  cup € 4,00
Jack Daniels Mixed € 8,00
Shot € 3,00 Seagram
Cup € 5,50 Cup € 4,00
Wiree) €12,00  Mixed €8,00
Johnnie Walker Red Tanqueray
Shot €300 €3,60
Cup € 5,50 Mixed € 8,00
Mixed €10,00 Gordon
Johnnie Walker Black Cup € 4,00
Shot € 3,00 Mixed € 8,00
Cup €5,50 Rokun Gin
Mixed €12,00 G € 8,00
J&B Mixed €12,00
Shot € 3,00 Pink 47
Cup € 4,50 Cup € 5,00
Mixed €7,50 Mixed € 8,50
Famous Grouse
Shot € 3,00
Cup € 4,50
Mixed €7,50
Jameson
Shot € 3,00
Cup € 4,50

Mixed €7,50




DRINKS

RUM
Bacardi
Cup € 4,00
Mixed € 8,00
Barcelo
Cup € 5,00
Mixed € 8,50
Brugal
Ccup €8,00
Mixed €12,00
Cacique
Cup € 8,00
Mixed €10,00
Havana Club 7
Cup € 4,00
Mixed € 8,00
Negrita
Cup € 4,00
Mixed € 8,00
VODKA'S
Absolut
Cup € 4,00
Mixed €12,00
BRANDYS
Cazalla € 4,00
Magno € 3,50
Terrys € 4,50
Torres € 5,00

Gran Duque €7,00
De Alba

Principe € 3,00
Cardenal

Mendoza € 7,00




WINES

WHITE

Boa Beach

Mariluna

Martin Cédax

Marina Alta

El marido de mi amiga
Bum Bum Ciao
Fuenteseca

Castillo de Aza Verdejo
Mérquez del Rizcal

RED

Boa Beach

Antafio Crianza
Mariluna

Bordén Crianza
Ramon Bilbao

Ladrén de Lunas
Venta del Puerto
Castillo de Aza Roble

ROSE
Don Luciano
Fuenteseca

CAVA

Ladron de Lunas
Don Luciano

€14,50
€17,50
€ 23,60
€15,60
€17,50
€17,25
€17,50
€15,00
€ 25,00

€14,50
€17,00
€17,50
€ 21,00
€ 20,90
€14,40
€ 23,80
€ 20,00

€14,50
€17,50

€17,00
€17,50



